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MARUBENI CORP

ISIN:  JP3877600001

Overview

2024/07/18 22:26:43

Price
18.022 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN: 8002
158.00
-0.41% (-0.07)
16.00
JP3877600001 14.00
8002
Tradegate 12.00
EUR
Commerce
Stock 10.00
30,322 EUR
NIKKEI 225 8.00

17.926 EUR (281)
18.116 EUR (278)
18.022 EUR
18.314 EUR
18.022 EUR
18.096 EUR
18.1112 EUR
3,099

56,126.62
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/15 =
2024/07/12 g
2024/06/21 =
2024/06/21 2E
2024/06/21 =

Headline
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3877600001&ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2d9c68afea310985e52ab556cc2a24326d849d184e9ca51f0fc2fccad997f4b4&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=3f09182d7e0036512&time=1721433635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=abff2bb8de0081bda748816507abb2a0efaa1d26e48ad3d3e046ee2f4bb86e18&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c69303a6124cab65d&time=1721433635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=7d3373d8057c1ce3a7039186e5399418125f61de93b568b2a3de9d4c045c96d2&idfile=60566&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60566%2F2024-06-21%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=57187bf14543caf53&time=1721433635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394126
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6d1b623674b2d3c1c2393aeea6195c8b2fd9a036eff014be7afc76768c330f93&idfile=60565&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60565%2F2024-06-21%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6435eadc2df28f1e6&time=1721433635&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=394125
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c81a77059e9d74004651def7c0b2754c3ce58b2f1f557261e7dcf73cdcc4a6c1&idfile=60564&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60564%2F2024-06-21%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=19e327ab3b3c256e2&time=1721433635&tool=RSC

MARUBENI CORP

Details
2024/07/18 22:26:43 5y
Price
18.022 EUR 18.00 ‘h
Difference © -041%(-0.07) MJ
16.00 I [‘.'I
General attributes W‘V\ "b\h
ISIN JP3877600001 1400 .I MWI
Symbol 8002 II..IIIH
Exchange Tradegate 12.00 /[u‘u
Currency EUR
Sector Commerce 4'..# fhi
Security type Stock 10.00 |l M“f 'II'
Market cap (m) 30,322 EUR MJW'I b
Benchmark NIKKEI 225 8.00
Py
Market data 6.00 N
Bid (Bid size) 17.926 EUR (281) M"
Ask (Ask size) 18.116 EUR (278) 4.00
Open 18.022 EUR 2021 2022 2023 2024
High 18.314 EUR
Low 18.022 EUR
Close (prev. day) 18.096 EUR Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
VWAP 18.1112 EUR
Volume (pcs) 3,099
Trading volume 56,126.62 Price data
Number of trades 17 @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 17.768 EUR (4,506)
Last size - @ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 17.598 EUR (3,263)
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 16.900 EUR (4,433)
Performance and Risk @ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 15.694 EUR (4,191)
6m 1y 3y YTD High | date 18.542 EUR (2024/05/27)
Perf (%) +15.79% +16.46% +145.90% YTD Low | date 14.245 EUR (2024/01/03)
Perf (abs.) +2.46 +2.55 +10.69 52 Weeks High | date 18.542 EUR (2024/05/27)
Beta 0.85 0.96 0.95 52 Weeks Low | date 13.505 EUR (2023/10/23)

Volatility 26.23 24.87 29.78
Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:26 18.022 EUR 0.06 17
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/07/ 08:00 3,081.00 JPY 123.56 5177
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 08:08 17.752 EUR 0.00 3
18
Munich 2024/07/ 14:11 18.432 EUR 0.01 4
18
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 14:16 18.218 EUR 0.02 B
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=305406969
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=43509754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=7985475
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=219474
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ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 21:59 18.67 USD
18
2024/07/ 19:31 17.97 EUR
18

2024/07/ 08:11 17.92 EUR
18

0.04

0.00

0.00

13
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=348083
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=11399074
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18319

MARUBENI CORP

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

Contact Details
MARUBENI

4-2, Ohtemachi 1-chome 100-8088 Chiyoda-
ku, Tokyo

Telefon: +81 3 3282 2111
Fax: +81 3 3282 4241
E-mail: -
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